
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 31 JANUARY 1992 119

Date of.L/CLLv wl

receipt or
issue

27/01/92
» >
»
» »
»

29/01/92
»
> »
»
»
»

24/01/92

> »

»

» >

27/01/92

30/01/92

> »

24/01/92
27/01/92

»
28/01/92

»»
> »

30/01/92

Company
Number

NI.26268
NI.26261
NI.26266
NI.26221
NI.26263
NI.26273
NI.26269
NI.26272
NI. 26271
NI.26270
NI.26274

NI.26019

NI.25647

NI.23021

NI.26234

NI. 10697

NI.26078

NI.00493

NI.03372
NI.13858
NI. 10288
NI. 18050
NI. 17549
NI. 17427
NI. 14591

Name of Company

Leading Edge Research Limited
Magill Freight Services Limited
Sarcon (No. 5) Limited
Sloan Jewellery Sales Limited
Timber Toys Limited
ACK Engineering (N.I.) Limited
Kitchenmaster Safe Food Systems Limited
Miserere Software Company Limited
Moyle Trading Co. Ltd
Norholden Investments Limited
Technical Solutions Development Limited

Change of Name

Caraderm Limited formerly
May Skin Care Limited
Cromore House Private Nursing Home Limited
formerly
Wifco (7) Limited
Omagh Integrated Primary School Ltd formerly
Omagh Integrated School Project Limited
Scotts of Campsie Ltd formerly
Alucra Limited
Scanachrome (Ireland) Limited formerly
M.K.B. Electronics (Moira) Limited
Appletree House Limited formerly
Tekin Investments Limited
Spence Bryson (Handkerchiefs) Ltd formerly
James Crosbie & Son, Limited

Companies Winding -up.
Copy of Winding -up Order.
Notice of Final Winding -up Meeting.

Magills (Holdings) Limited
Arthur Ring (N.I.) Limited
R.G.B. Haulage Limited
Blackpool Experience Limited
Guys Travel Limited
Leisuretime Travel Limited
Belfast Electronics (UK) Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

s

S

s

s

s

s

H
H
H
H
H
H
H


