## Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 31 JANUARY 1992

-----

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
27/01/92	NI.26268	Leading Edge Research Limited	A
	NI.26261	Magill Freight Services Limited	A
**	NI.26266	Sarcon (No. 5) Limited	A
23	NI.26221	Sloan Jewellery Sales Limited	A
"	NI.26263	Timber Toys Limited	Â
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.26273	ACK Engineering (N.I.) Limited	Ā
<b>3</b> 3	NI.26269	Kitchenmaster Safe Food Systems Limited	A
,,	NI.26272	Miserere Software Company Limited	A
,,	NI.26271	Moyle Trading Co. Ltd	Α
,,	NI.26270	Norholden Investments Limited	A
,,	NI.26274	Technical Solutions Development Limited	Α
		Change of Name	
24/01/92	NI.26019	Caraderm Limited formerly	s
,,	NI.25647	May Skin Care Limited Cromore House Private Nursing Home Limited formerly	5
		Wifco (7) Limited	s
	NI.23021	Omagh Integrated Primary School Ltd formerly	3
33	111.25021	Omagh Integrated School Project Limited	s
	NI.26234	Scotts of Campsie Ltd formerly	5
" 27/01/92	111.20234	Alucra Limited	s
	NI.10697	Scanachrome (Ireland) Limited formerly	J
	11110077	M.K.B. Electronics (Moira) Limited	s
30/01/92 	NI.26078	Appletree House Limited formerly	
		Tekin Investments Limited	s
	NI.00493	Spence Bryson (Handkerchiefs) Ltd formerly	-
		James Crosbie & Son, Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up.	
		Copy of Winding-up Order.	ł
		Notice of Final Winding-up Meeting.	
24/01/92	NI.03372	Magills (Holdings) Limited	H
27/01/92	NI.13858	Arthur Ring (N.I.) Limited	н
,,	NI.10288	R.G.B. Haulage Limited	Н
28/01/92	NI.18050	Blackpool Experience Limited	Н
,,	NI.17549	Guys Travel Limited	н
,,	NI.17427	Leisuretime Travel Limited	Н
30/01/92	NI.14591	Belfast Electronics (UK) Limited	H